Bureau of Street Services would have approval of the choices and only one 
design will be used for the entire project.  Councilman Cardenas’ Office can do 
some street maintenance as part of the project. 

MOTION (by Ms. Benson, seconded by Ms. Vallas): to allocate up to $16,000 
(sixteen thousand dollars) to put the Sun Valley Area Neighborhood Council logo 
in the crosswalk medallion design. 

MOTION PASSED by a hand vote with seven in favor and three (Ms. Bartlett, Ms. 
Harmon, and Ms. McTaggart) opposed. 

14. Motion/Discussion/Vote to approve the budget for fiscal 2008-2009